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GEORGE A. GULSON ADMINISTRATION CENTER
 300 S. Splitrock Boulevard, Brandon, SD 57005-1651

 ................................................................582-2049
 Fax Number  ...............................................................................582-7456

 ...........................................................................582-2058
 Jarod Larson-Superintendent ............................................jarod.larson@k12.sd.us
 Paul Lundberg-Business Manager ..................................paul.lundberg@k12.sd.us
 Ty Hentschel-Operations Manager ....................................ty.hentschel@k12.sd.us

BRANDON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL   Grades 9-12 .................................. 582-3211
 301 S. Splitrock Boulevard, Brandon, SD 57005-1651
 Activities Director  ......................................................................582-2886
 Print Shop ...................................................................................582-8047
 Kitchen........................................................................................582-7286
 Fax Number  ...............................................................................582-2652
 Mark Schlekeway-Principal ...................................... mark.schlekeway@k12.sd.us
 Mitzi Moore-Associate Principal ........................................mitzi.moore@k12.sd.us
 Jordan Paula-Associate Principal .....................................jordan.paula@k12.sd.us
 Bill Freking-Activities Director ............................................bill.freking@k12.sd.us
 
BRANDON VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL   Grades 7-8 ................................582-3214
 700 Holly Boulevard, Brandon, SD 57005-1328
 Kitchen  .......................................................................................582-7205
 Fax Number ................................................................................582-7206
 Amanda Nelson-Principal ...........................................amanda.nelson@k12.sd.us
 Adam Rothenberger-Asst.Principal ........................adam.rothenberger@k12.sd.us

BRANDON VALLEY INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL   Grades 5-6  ....................582-6035
 201 W. Park Street, Brandon, SD 57005
 Kitchen  .......................................................................................582-6396
 Fax Number ................................................................................582-6036
 School Nurse  ..............................................................................582-6397
 Nick Skibsted-Principal...................................................nick.skibsted@k12.sd.us
 Rick Pearson-Asst.Principal ............................................. rick.pearson@k12.sd.us
 Sherri Nelson-Director of Instruction .............................. sherri.nelson@k12.sd.us

BRANDON ELEMENTARY  GRADES JrK-4 ...............................................582-6315
 501 Holly Boulevard, Brandon, SD 57005-1277
 Kitchen  .......................................................................................582-7164
 Fax Number  ...............................................................................582-2709
 School Nurse  ..............................................................................582-3642
 Merle Horst-Principal ......................................................merle.horst@k12.sd.us

FRED ASSAM ELEMENTARY  GRADES JrK-4 ..........................................582-1500
 7700 E. Willowwood, Sioux Falls, SD 57110
 Kitchen........................................................................................582-1503
 Fax Number ................................................................................332-0947
 School Nurse ...............................................................................582-1502
 Susan Foster-Principal ...................................................susan.foster@k12.sd.us

INSPIRATION ELEMENTARY  GRADES K-4............................................582-8590
 3401 S. Sparta Ave, Sioux Falls, SD 57110
 Kitchen........................................................................................582-8586
 Fax Number ................................................................................582-8595
 School Nurse ...............................................................................582-8587
 Tanya Palmer-Principal .................................................tanya.palmer@k12.sd.us

ROBERT BENNIS ELEMENTARY  GRADES K-4 .......................................582-8010
 2001 Sioux Boulevard, Brandon, SD 57005
 Kitchen.......................................................................................582-8014
 Fax Number  ..............................................................................582-8012
 School Nurse  .............................................................................582-8015
 Kristin Hofkamp-Principal .......................................... kristin.hofkamp@k12.sd.us

VALLEY SPRINGS ELEMENTARY GRADES K-4 ................. 757-6285 or 582-2948
 301 Valley Drive, Valley Springs, SD  57068-9336
 Kitchen  .......................................................................................757-6950
 Fax Number  ...............................................................................757-6795
 Mary Mudder-Principal ................................................. mary.mudder@k12.sd.us
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CHILD NUTRITION SERVICES (Robert Bennis Elementary) .................582-3926
 2001 Sioux Boulevard, Brandon, SD 57005
 Toll Free Number  ............................................................1-888-201-3972
 Andrea Kruse-Director ...................................................andrea.kruse@k12.sd.us
 Alison Eddy-Registered Dietician ....................................... alison.eddy@k12.sd.us

SPECIAL SERVICES (Brandon Elementary) ...........................................582-3446
 501 Holly Boulevard, Brandon, SD 57005-1277
 Fax Number  ...............................................................................582-3229
 Wendy Otheim-Director ............................................... wendy.otheim@k12.sd.us
 Mary Mudder-Asst. Director ........................................... mary.mudder@k12.sd.us

TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT   .......................................................582-3514
 812 E. Redwood, Brandon, SD 57005
 Fax Number ................................................................................582-2827
 David Moody-Transportation Director .............................. david.moody@k12.sd.us

BUILDINGS & GROUNDS DEPARTMENT  ...............................................582-3516
 300 Second Avenue, Brandon, SD 57005

BV PERFORMING ARTS CENTER  ...........................................................582-8235
  301 S. Splitrock Blvd., Brandon, SD 57005
         Terry Gullickson-PAC Coordinator ................................ terry.gullickson@k12.sd.us

BOARD/ADMINISTRATION/SUPPORT STAFF
BRANDON VALLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION

Renee Ullom ............................................................................................ President
Gregg Ode .......................................................................................Vice President
Ellie Saxer .................................................................................................Member
Nick Scott ..................................................................................................Member
David Bell ..................................................................................................Member

CENTRAL OFFICE ADMINISTRATION
Jarod Larson .................................................................................... Superintendent
Paul Lundberg ............................................................................. Business Manager
Jim Schobert ........................................................................ Asst Business Manager
Ty Hentschel .............................................................................Operations Manager

SCHOOL  ADMINISTRATORS
Mark Schlekeway ............................................................................. BVHS-Principal
Mitzi Moore.............................................................................BVHS-Assoc Principal
Jordan Paula ...........................................................................BVHS-Assoc Principal
Bill Freking .........................................................................BVHS-Activities Director
Marie Gosse ....................................... District-Instructional Technology Integrationist
Amanda Nelson................................................................................BVMS-Principal
Adam Rothenburger ........................... BVMS-Asst Principal/ MS Activities Coordinator
Nick Skibsted .................................................................................... BVIS-Principal
Rick Pearson ........................................BVIS-Asst Principal / Assessment Coordinator
Sherri Nelson ................................................................ BVIS-Director of Instruction
Wendy Otheim .................................... Brandon Elementary-Special Services Director
Merle Horst ................................................................Brandon Elementary-Principal
Susan Foster..........................................................Fred Assam Elementary-Principal
Kristin Hofkamp ................................................. Robert Bennis Elementary-Principal
Mary Mudder .........Valley Springs Elementary-Principal /Asst Special Services Director 
Tanya Palmer .......................................................... Inspiration Elementary-Principal


